Katso, uudeksi Suomi Konferenssi
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Perjantai 31.5.2024
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Kirjautuminen alkaa
Hallituksen kokous
lllallinen
Kuoroharjoitus
lltaseurat
Taize-hartaus
Saunat lampimana
lltapala

Lauantai 1.6.2024

8.00

9.00

9.30
11.00
12.00
12.30
13.00
15.00
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
20.00

Aamiainen
Aamurukous

Terveisia seurakunnista
Raamattupiiri

Lounas

Kuoroharjoitus

SUOMI KONFERENSSIN OHJELMA 2024
Sunnuntai 2.6.2024

8.00 Aamiainen

9.00 Kuorojarjoitus

10.00 Kaksikielinen
Jumalanpalvelus,
ja pyhakoulu

12.00 Lounas

Kuunteleva rukous, Jukka Jamsén

Vuosikokous
TyOpajat

lllallinen

Konsertti

Saunat [ampimana
lltapala
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